6
DIRECT  &  SIMPLE
●  Take off T8 Tube & Starter, put on the T5 Retrofit, DONE! ●
●  NO  Re-Wiring, NO  Engineering Work ●
Model No.: Y028T51R26
Voltage: 220V (150V~240V working range)
Power Freqency: 50HZ
Current: 0.124A

2 Yrs Hours Daily (20 hrs) x 360 days x 2 year = 14,400 hrs
Tarrif Saving: 20 KW x 14,400 hrs x $0.90 = $ 259,200
2 Yrs T5 Cost: (Retrofit + T5 Tube) $ 60 + (2nd Year T5 Tube) $ 15
$ 60 + $ 15 = $ 75 x 1000 pcs  = $ 75,000
Money Saving: $ 259,200  -  $ 75,000  =  $ 184,200
OrIgInal T8 Tube & Starter Replacment Cost not included
Economy Model  (General)
● Light Lux 2600lm replace T8-36W/54 tube.
● Eyewear by Trisphosphor & High Frequency T5.
● Energy Saving (48W → 26W), Ecoactivist.
Super Bright Model
● Brightness Demanding Industry, like Garment.
● Additional Aluminium-Alloy Reflector
● Light Lux upto 3250lm replace T8-36W/854 tube.
Retrofit No. Description Lux Power T8 counter
Y028T51R26 28W→ 2600 lmT8-36W Economy Model 26W / 0.124A TLD 36W/54
Y028T51S26 28W→ 3250 lmT8-36W Super Bright Model 26W / 0.124A TLD 36W/865
Y021T51R19 21W→ 1850 lmT8-30W Economy Model 19W / 0.091A TLD 30W/54
Y021T51S19 21W→ 2300 lmT8-30W Super Bright Model 19W / 0.091A TLD 30W/865
Y014T51R13 14W→ 1050 lmT8-18W Economy Model 13W / 0.062A TLD 18W/54
Y014T51S13 14W→ 1312 lmT8-18W Super Bright Model 13W / 0.062A TLD 18W/865
T5 Tube Description
T5-28W-6500K Trisphosphor 6500K Cool White
T5-28W-4000K Trisphosphor 4000K Warm White
T5-28W-2700K Trisphosphor 2700K Yellow
T5-21W-6500K Trisphosphor 6500K Cool White
T5-21W-4000K Trisphosphor 4000K Warm White
T5-21W-2700K Trisphosphor 2700K Yellow
T5-14W-6500K Trisphosphor 6500K Cool White
T5-14W-4000K Trisphosphor 4000K Warm White
T5-14W-2700K Trisphosphor 2700K Yellow
操作簡單、方便
●  祇需取下原T8燈管及啟輝器，裝上一體化T5即可.
●  原有電感鎮流器不需取下，不改變原有線路.
型號: Y028T51R26